CONTENTS

Max Weber bibliography, with abbreviations

Introduction
Editorial preface
Acknowledgements

Articles

Roscher and Knies and the logical problems of historical economics
I Roschers “historical method”
Il Knies and the problem of irrationality
Il Knies and the problem of irrationality (continued)

Accompanying remarks
The “objectivity” of knowledge in social science and social policy

Critical studies in the logic of the cultural sciences
I A critiqgue of Eduard Meyer
Il Objective possibility and adequate causation in the historical
causal approach

R[udolf] Stammlers “overcoming” of the materialist conception of history

Addendum to the essay on R[udolf] Stammlers “overcoming” of the
materialist conception of history

The theory of marginal utility and the “fundamental law of psychophysics”

“Energetical” theories of culture

Review of AdolfWeber, The Tasks of Economic Theory as a Science,
1909 (excerpts)

vii

Xi
XXiX
XXXI11

28
68

95
100
139
139
169
185

227
242
252

269



Contents

On some categories of interpretive sociology

Declaration

The meaning of“value freedom” in the sociological and economic sciences

Science as a profession and vocation

Contributions and interventions (excerpts)

Association for Social Policy, Mannheim 1905

Intervention in debate after G. Schmoller's lecture on “The relationship
of cartels to the state”

Association for Social PohcyVienna 1909

Intervention in discussion on “The productivity of the national economy”

German Sociological Society, General Meeting, Frankfurt 1910

Business Report

Intervention in the debate on W. Sombart’s paper on “Technology and

Intervention in the debate on H. Kantorowicz's paper on “Legal science
and sociology”

Letters (excerpts)

Notes and drafts

© oo ~N o ok W=

10

Note marked “Rickert’s ‘values’ ” (The “Nervi Fragment”), ¢.1902/1903
Note marked “New sciences, ¢.1902/1903 A

Note on “immediate experience” and “human action , c.
Note on Wilhelm Roscher, ¢.1902/1903

Note on historical method, ¢.1902/1903

Note on “intelligibility” of reality, ¢.1902/1903

Note on “cosmos” and “development”, ¢.1902/1903

Note marked “Development v. Below/E. Meyer”, ¢.1902/1903
Handwritten beginning of draft entitled “Georg Sminici as a
sociologist and theoretician of the money economy , ¢.1908
“Fragment on formal ethics™, ¢.1912

Endnotes

English key toGlossary
Glossary

Bibliography

Index ofpersons
Subject index

273
302
304
335

355
357

357
358
358
362
362

363

365
371

411

413
414
414
415
415
415
416
417

418
421

423
459

4-74
502
521
531



