## **CONTENTS**

Max Weber bibliography, with abbreviations	vii
Introduction Editorial preface Acknowledgements	xi xxix xxxiii
Articles	bus 1
Roscher and Knies and the logical problems of historical economics  I Roscher's "historical method"  II Knies and the problem of irrationality  III Knies and the problem of irrationality (continued)	3 4 28 68
Accompanying remarks	95
The "objectivity" of knowledge in social science and social policy	100
Critical studies in the logic of the cultural sciences  I A critique of Eduard Meyer  II Objective possibility and adequate causation in the historical causal approach	139 139 169
R[udolf] Stammler's "overcoming" of the materialist conception of history	185
Addendum to the essay on R[udolf] Stammler's "overcoming" of the materialist conception of history	227
The theory of marginal utility and the "fundamental law of psychophysics"	242
"Energetical" theories of culture	252
Review of Adolf Weber, The Tasks of Economic Theory as a Science, 1909 (excerpts)	269

## Contents

	273
On some categories of interpretive sociology	302
Declaration	304
The meaning of "value freedom" in the sociological and economic sciences	
Science as a profession and vocation	335
Contributions and interventions (excerpts)	355
Association for Social Policy, Mannheim 1905	357
Intervention in debate after G. Schmoller's lecture on "The relationship of cartels to the state"	357
Association for Social Policy, Vienna 1909	358
Intervention in discussion on "The productivity of the national economy"	358
German Sociological Society, General Meeting, Frankfurt 1910	362
Business Report	362
Intervention in the debate on W. Sombart's paper on "Technology and culture"	363
Intervention in the debate on H. Kantorowicz's paper on "Legal science and sociology"	365
Letters (excerpts)	371
Koschers "instorical method" sospection 4	
Notes and drafts	413
1 Note marked "Rickert's 'values'" (The "Nervi Fragment"), c.1902/1903	413
2 Note marked "New sciences", c.1902/1903 3 Note on "immediate experience" and "human action", c.1902/1903	414
Note on Wilhelm Roscher, c.1902/1903	415
5 NI listorical method (1902/1903)	415
6. Note on "intelligibility" of reality, c.1902/1903	1110
7 Nata on "cosmos" and "development", c. 1902/1903	117
Note marked "Development v. Below/E. Meyer, t. 1902/1903	417
O Handwritten beginning of draft entitled Georg Similar as a	418
sociologist and theoretician of the money economy", c.1908	101
10 "Fragment on formal ethics", c.1912	
	423
Endnotes	458
English key to Glossary Glossary	474
Giossin	502
	521
Index of persons	531